
LOT 2 BLOCK 6 SHADY OAKS
ACRES UNIT 2 ADDITION.
ORB 405-308, 760-1656,

MADDOX AMANDA E
346 MARIE CIRCLE NW
FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548

20-4S-16-03079-075
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0950/1575 3/14/2002 WD Q I 01 47,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOMESIDE LENDING INC

AMANDA MADDOX

0944/1078 1/02/2002 CT Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

HOMESIDE LENDING IN
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SALE:2:1: LOT 2 BLK 6 SHADY OAKS ACRES

SALE:1:1: LOT 2 BLK 6 SHADY OAKS ACRES S/D

LAND:1:1: 0.34 AC.

HX Base Yr

205 SW GREMLIN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,262 119.8000 134.18 169,335 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1120

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 97,683

FCP 240 25 60 5,233

FOP 96 30 29 2,529

FST 96 55 53 4,623

1,552 1,262 110,068

BAS= W40 FST= W12 S8 E12 N8$S8 FCP= W12 S20 E12 N20$ S20 FOP=
S4 E24 N4 W24$ E40 N28$.

BAS

40

8

20

40

28
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12
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12

8
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12

20

12

20
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24

4
24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1105.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 26,000.00 23,400.00 23,400


